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TOTAL ADDED COST $28,811,300 Funding Factor Development Report
For School Year 2004-2005
CEPD21 SHARE=1.898%  $213,140.41

BASE REIM  STUDENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
PSN DIST-BLDG PROGRAM CODE AND NAME RATE RATE HOURS REIMBURSEMENT REIMBURSEMENT FULL FUNDING FULL FUNDING
Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 239.47 18,438.89 18,438.89 18,438.77 18,438.77
STATE FUNDED
11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 121.78 19,484.80 37,923.69 19,484.79 37,923.56
51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 117.48 22,908.60 60,832.29 22,908.60 60,832.16
46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 121.88 36,199.25 97,031.54 36,199.24 97,031.40
15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 241.23 50,899.10 147,930.64 50,899.07 147,930.47
52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 644.02 103,043.84 250,974.48 103,043.73 250,974.20
52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 217.40 29,131.74 280,106.22 29,131.67 280,105.87
52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 191.93 30,709.44 310,815.66 30,709.42 310,815.29
43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 23.23 3,159.55 313,975.21 3,159.55 313,974.84
47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 96.36 611.70 314,586.91 28,233.48 342,208.32
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION
03615 61000-9168 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 96.36 27,621.78 342,208.69 0.00 342,208.32
03617 61000-9168 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 79.20 22,651.20 364,859.89 22,651.20 364,859.52
17595 61190-2847 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 43.09 12,323.72 377,183.61 12,323.72 377,183.24
16971 61220-3175 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 377,183.61 0.00 377,183.24
16418 61080-1336 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 81.11 14,113.65 391,297.26 14,113.65 391,296.89

03610 61000-9168 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 112.20 24,010.79 415,308.05 24,010.80 415,307.69
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TOTAL ADDED COST $28,811,300 Funding Factor Development Report
For School Year 2004-2005
CEPD21 SHARE=1.898%  $213,140.41

BASE REIM  STUDENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
PSN DIST-BLDG PROGRAM CODE AND NAME RATE RATE HOURS REIMBURSEMENT REIMBURSEMENT FULL FUNDING FULL FUNDING
18292 61000-9168 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 91.08 26,686.44 441,994.49 26,686.44 441,994.13
18525 61000-9168 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 441,994.49 0.00 441,994.13
16155 61180-2596 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 36.94 6,243.52 448,238.01 6,243.52 448,237.65
17561 61210-3155 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 76.35 12,903.28 461,141.29 12,903.31 461,140.96
18336 61180-2596 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 14.95 2,527.22 463,668.51 2,527.22 463,668.18
03642 61000-9168 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 104.28 30,554.03 494,222.54 30,554.04 494,222.22
07505 61000-9168 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 222.22 155.76 34,612.50 528,835.04 49,375.92 543,598.14
07508 61000-9168 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 99.00 0.00 528,835.04 28,313.99 571,912.13
18553 61000-9168 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 528,835.04 0.00 571,912.13
18546 61000-9168 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 528,835.04 0.00 571,912.13
18284 61000-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 122.76 0.00 528,835.04 9,820.80 581,732.93
17754 61220-3175 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 528,835.04 0.00 581,732.93
17273 61000-5290 15.0403 Electri-Mechanical Technlogy 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 528,835.04 0.00 581,732.93

00000 ALLINCEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 26.93 0.00 528,835.04 1,346.39 583,079.32
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TOTAL ADDED COST $28,811,300 Funding Factor Development Report

For School Year 2004-2005
CEPD 21 SHARE = 1.898% $213,140.41

BASE REIM  STUDENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
PSN  DIST-BLDG PROGRAM CODE AND NAME RATE RATE HOURS REIMBURSEMENT REIMBURSEMENT  FULL FUNDING FULL FUNDING
TOTALS FOR CEPD 21
TOTAL STUDENT HOURS 3,058.45
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT 314,586.91
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT 214,248.13

UNSPENT CEPD MONEY 0.00





